

HAYWARD AREA SHORELINE PLANNING AGENCY

City of Hayward

East Bay Regional Park District

Hayward Area Recreation and Park District

November 9, 2023

- 3:00 PM -

HASPA Board of Trustees
Joint Powers Authority Comprised of the East Bay Regional Park District, the
Hayward Area Recreation and Park District, and the City of Hayward.

NOTICE OF CANCELLATION

The HASPA Board of Trustees meeting scheduled for Thursday, November 9, 2023 at 3:00 pm has been canceled.

A Special Meeting of the HASPA Board of Trustees has been scheduled for Thursday, December 7, 2023 at 3:00 pm.